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2024/25 18th round, Match #89
Wednesday, 27.11.2024, 12:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 4°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

5 : 1

«UCSA» Tarasivka

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
5 Kravchuk Yurii
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
17 Korokhov Yevhen
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
18 Boiko Maksym
8 Palamar Ruslan
10 Knysh Danylo
22 Shpyronok Artem
15 Yevpak Maksym

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
16 Novotriasov Artur
4 Kureliekh Valerii
28 Riabyi Denys
29 Riabyi Artem
70 Chehlov Maksym
77 Mashtalir Serhii
19 Danyliuk Artem
96 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

70 Fedotov Nikita
4 Makhniev Dmytro (C)
29 Dediaiev Andrii
8 Kireiev Andrii
80 Kazakov Maksym
33 Selin Yevgen
90 Sytnykov Mykyta
20 Kharchenko Matvii
77 Myshenko Bohdan
15 Prykhodko Nazar
9 Hekheiru Ribeiru Dos Santos Vendi

Substitutes
12 Barantsov Kyrylo
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
44 Demydenko Andrii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman
5 Yevdokymov Anton
2 Kononov Mykyta
17 Khovaiko Kyrylo

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

Referee:
Truba Serhii
Assistant 1:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Oleksandr
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Krynytskyi Valerii
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, 2024/25, 18th round, Match #89
Wednesday, 27.11.2024, 12:00, TC FC "LNZ", Heronymivka. 4°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 5 : 1 «UCSA» Tarasivka
8 Palamar Ruslan 9'

39' 90 Sytnykov Mykyta

15 Yevpak Maksym 40'

54' 4 Makhniev Dmytro

8 Palamar Ruslan 55'

57' 90 Sytnykov Mykyta
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav

57' 77 Myshenko Bohdan
5 Yevdokymov Anton

57' 15 Prykhodko Nazar
44 Demydenko Andrii

63' 4 Makhniev Dmytro
8 Palamar Ruslan

29 Riabyi Artem 64'

22 Shpyronok Artem
70 Chehlov Maksym 64'

69' 5 Yevdokymov Anton

15 Yevpak Maksym 73'

75' 8 Kireiev Andrii
6 Yuvkhymets Roman

75' 33 Selin Yevgen
2 Kononov Mykyta

18 Boiko Maksym 75'

10 Knysh Danylo 83'

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
4 Kureliekh Valerii 85'

10 Knysh Danylo
19 Danyliuk Artem 85'

15 Yevpak Maksym
96 Nych Nazarii 88'

19 Danyliuk Artem 89'
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